VISION

To produce competent professionals in the field of Artificial Intelligence and Machine learning through effective teaching learning
process and innovative research for the benefits of industries and society.

MISSION

M1:To produce skilled and knowledgeable professionals in the field of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning through
collaboration with industry.

M2:Providing exposure to advancements in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning using latest tools and technologies.

M3:Uplift innovative research in Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning to serve the needs of society.

M4:To promote higher employability and entrepreneurial thinking with personal and professional responsibilities and commitment to lifelong

VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
DEPARTMENT OF CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) - Academic Schedule 2024-2025 ODD Semester

learning.
"JULY 2024" "AUGUST 2024" "SEPTEMBER 2024"
CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE l ACTIVITY
Mon 1-Jul-24 12 Thu 1-Aug-24 Sun 1-Sep24 | liday
Tue 2-Jul-24 Fri 2-Aug-24 Holiday 35 Mon | 2-Sep-24
Wed 3-Jul-24 Sat 3-Aug-24 Holiday-Adi 18 36 Tue 3-Sep-24
Thu 4-Jul-24 Sun 4-Aug-24 Holiday 37 Wed | 4-Sep-24 CAT 1 - Sem 3 - Results
Fri 5-Jul-24 13 Mon 5-Aug-24 38 Thu | 5-Sep-24
Sat 6-Jul-24 14 Tue 6-Aug-24 39 Fri 6-Sep-24
Sun 7-Jul-24 15 Wed 7-Aug-24 CCM-1 Sat 7-Sep-24 Holiday- Vinayagar Chadurthi
Mon 8-Jul-24 16 Thu 8-Aug-24 Sun | 8-Sep-24 | oliday
Tue 9-Jul-24 17 Fri 9-Aug-24 40 Mon | 9-Sep-24
Wed 10-Jul-24 18 Sat 10-Aug-24 41 Tue | 10-Sep-24
Thu 11-Jul-24 19 Sun 11-Aug-24 42 Wed | 11-Sep-24
Fri 12-Jul-24 20 Mon 12-Aug-24 43 Thu | 12-Sep-24
Sat 13-Jul-24 21 Tue 13-Aug-24 44 Fri 13-Sep-24 symposium
Sun 14-Jul-24 _Holiday 22 | Wed | 14-Aug-24 Sat 14-Sep-24 Holiday- Common Holida
Mon 15-Jul-24 Thu | 15-Aug-24 Holiday- Independence Day Sun | 15-Sep-24 li
Tue 16-Jul-24 23 Fri 16-Aug-24 Mon | 16-Sep-24 Holiday- Milad-un-Nabi
Wed 17-Jul-24 Holiday-Moharam 24 Sat 17-Aug-24 45 Tue | 17-Sep-24
1 Thu 18-Jul-24 Reopening - Il Sem Sun 18-Aug-24 Holiday 46 Wed | 18-Sep-24
2 Fri 19-Jul-24 25 Mon 19-Aug-24 47 Thu | 19-Sep-24
Sat 20-Jul-24 Holiday 26 | Tue 20-Aug-24 48 Fri 20-Sep-24
Sun 21-Jul-24 | i Wed | 21-Aug-24 Association Inaugural 49 Sat | 21-Sep-24 Association Activity
3 Mon 22-Jul-24 Thu | 22-Aug-24 Sun | 22-Sep-24 | Holiday
4 Tue 23-Jul-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 50 Mon | 23-Sep-24
5 Wed 24-Jul-24 Sat 24-Aug-24 Holiday- Common Holiday 51 Tue | 24-Sep-24
6 Thu 25-Jul-24 Sun 25-Aug-24 Holiday 52 Wed | 25-Sep-24
7 Fri 26-Jul-24 Mon | 26-Aug-24 Holiday- Gokulashtami 53 Thu | 26-Sep-24
8 Sat 27-Jul-24 30 Tue 27-Aug-24 54 Fri 27-Sep-24
Sun 28-Jul-24 31 Wed | 28-Aug-24 55 Sat | 28-Sep-24
9 Mon 29-Jul-24 32 Thu 29-Aug-24 CAT 1-Sem 3 Sun | 29-Sep-24
10 Tue 30-Jul-24 33 Fri 30-Aug-24 CAT 1-Sem 3 56 Mon | 30-Sep-24
11 Wed 31-Jul-24 34 Sat 31-Aug-24 CAT 1-Sem 3
11  [No. of working days in the particular month 23 |No. of working days in the particular month 22 |No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days

CAT - Continous Assesment Test

CCM-Class Committee Meeting




"OCTOBER 2024" "NOVEMBER 2024" "DECEMBER 2024"
CWD DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE ACTIVITY

57 Tue 1-Oct-24 CCM-III Fri 1-Nov-24 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays Sun 1-Dec-24 __ Holid

Wed 2-Oct-24 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi Sat 2-Nov-24 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays Mon 2-Dec-24
58 Thu 3-Oct-24 Sun 3-Nov-24 . ‘* Tue 3-Dec-24
59 Fri 4-Oct-24 Mon 4-Nov-24 Wed 4-Dec-24
60 Sat 5-Oct-24 Association Activity Tue | 5-Nov-24 C"m“‘e"“m"";::ll;m"”' Eam - Thu | 5-Dec-24

Sun 6-Oct-24 _ Holiday Wed 6-Nov-24 Fri 6-Dec-24
61 Mon 7-Oct-24 CAT 2- Sem 3 Thu 7-Nov-24 Sat 7-Dec-24 Holida:
62 Tue 8-Oct-24 CAT 2- Sem 3 Fri 8-Nov-24 Sun | 8-Dec-24 Holiday
63 Wed 9-Oct-24 CAT 2- Sem 3 Sat 9-Nov-24 Mon 9-Dec-24
64 Thu 10-Oct-24 Sun 10-Nov-24 Tue | 10-Dec-24

Fri 11-Oct-24 Holiday- Pooja Holidays Mon 11-Nov-24 Wed | 11-Dec-24
Sat | 12-0ct24 Holiday- Pooja Holidays Tue | 12Nov-24 | Commencementof End Semester Thu | 12-Dec-24
Theory Exam - Sem 3

Sun 13-Oct-24 Holid , Wed 13-Nov-24 Fri 13-Dec-24
65 Mon 14-Oct-24 CAT 2- Sem 3 - Results Thu 14-Nov-24 Sat 14-Dec-24
66 Tue 15-Oct-24 Fri 15-Nov-24 Sun 15-Dec-24
67 Wed 16-Oct-24 Sat 16-Nov-24 Holiday- Common Holida Mon | 16-Dec-24
68 Thu 17-Oct-24 Sun 17-Nov-24 Tue | 17-Dec-24
69 Fri 18-Oct-24 Mon 18-Nov-24 Wed | 18-Dec-24
70 Sat 19-Oct-24 Association Activi Tue 19-Nov-24 Thu | 19-Dec-24

Sun 20-Oct-24 _ Holida . Wed | 20-Nov-24 Fri | 20-Dec-24
71 Mon 21-Oct-24 Thu 21-Nov-24 Sat 21-Dec-24 Holiday- Common Holida
72 Tue 22-Oct-24 Fri | 22-Nov-24 Sun | 22-Dec-24 . Holida .
73 Wed 23-Oct-24 Sat 23-Nov-24 Mon | 23-Dec-24
74 Thu 24-Oct-24 CAT 3-Sem 3 Sun 24-Nov-24 Tue | 24-Dec-24
75 Fri 25-Oct-24 CAT 3-Sem 3 Mon 25-Nov-24 Wed | 25-Dec-24 Holiday- Christmas
76 Sat 26-Oct-24 CAT 3- Sem 3 Tue 26-Nov-24 Thu | 26-Dec-24

Sun 27-Oct-24 Holiday Wed 27-Nov-24 Fri 27-Dec-24
77 Mon 28-Oct-24 CAT 3- Sem 3 - Results Thu 28-Nov-24 Sat 28-Dec-24
78 Tue 29-Oct-24 CCM-IV - Last working Day - Sem 3 Fri 29-Nov-24 Sun | 29-Dec-24

Wed 30-Oct-24 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays Sat 30-Nov-24 Mon | 30-Dec-24

Thu 31-Oct-24 Holiday - Deepavali Holidays Tue | 31-Dec-24
22 _|[No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days

CAT - Continous Assesment Test

No of working days for 3 Sem : 78
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